
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Kat.	1	300m	2005-2008 Seite	1

Rangliste	Juschi	2018.xlsx

Rang Name Vorname M/W PLZ Ort Geb. Kat.	300 Total	300m TS	300m Korr.
1 Kämpf Andrina W 3657 Schwanden 16.04.05 1 92 98 0
2 Schmid Alina W 3203 Mühleberg 05.07.05 1 83 93 0
3 Grossglauser Ivan M 3656 Aeschlen 02.01.06 1 82 90 0
4 von	Gunten Matthias M 3657 Schwanden 13.11.05 1 82 86 0
5 Maurer Simona W 3765 Oberwil 15.04.07 1 81 78 0
6 Berger Sandro M 3619 Eriz 29.04.05 1 78 81 0
7 Brügger Leana W 4922 Thunstetten 19.07.06 1 76 94 0
8 Wüthrich Silvan M 3656 Aeschlen 08.01.05 1 76 88 0
9 Heim Fabio M 3765 Oberwil 03.03.07 1 75 91 0
10 von	Bergen Samuel M 3864 Guttannen 20.06.07 1 75 84 0
11 Jakob Ben M 3665 Wattenwil 24.09.07 1 72 87 0
12 Anner Patrizio M 3125 Toffen 27.01.06 1 72 82 0
13 Amacher Christian M 3656 Tschingel 17.01.06 1 71 82 0
14 Brügger Naëmi W 4922 Thunstetten 15.07.05 1 69 99 0
15 Stöckli Raphael M 3273 Kappelen 18.08.05 1 59 73 0
16 Huldi Manuel M 3046 Wahlendorf 25.04.06 1 58 67 0
17 Wanzenried Melanie W 3619 Eriz 15.10.06 1 53 90 0
18 Sundaralingam Suwitan M 3045 Meikirch 21.05.05 1 50 88 0
19 Huldi Rebekka W 3046 Wahlendorf 22.12.07 1 43 89 0
20 Berger Chantal W 3619 Eriz 08.08.07 1 38 77 0
21 Niklaus Nick M 3042 Ortschwaben 15.05.06 1 28 90 0



Kat	2.	300m	2002-2004 Seite	1

Rangliste	Juschi	2018.xlsx

Rang Name Vorname M/W PLZ Ort Geb. Kat.	300 Total	300m TS	300m Korr.
1 Kämpf Salome W 3657 Schwanden 02.03.03 2 94 98 0
2 von	Gunten Samuel M 3657 Schwanden 03.12.03 2 91 95 0
3 Heim Patrick M 3765 Oberwil 21.09.03 2 90 100 0
4 Schmutz Janis M 3203 Mühleberg 12.11.04 2 89 95 0
5 Grossglauser Katja W 3656 Aeschlen 29.02.04 2 88 93 0
6 Künzi Matthias M 3645 Zwieselberg 07.04.03 2 87 87 0
7 Mollet Marc M 3645 Zwieselberg 30.10.02 2 86 89 0
8 Rüfenacht Ramon M 3205 Gümmenen 16.05.03 2 85 88 0
9 Leuenberger Simon M 3302 Gümmenen 07.01.04 2 85 87 0
10 Saurer Philipp M 3656 Ringoldswil 16.04.03 2 84 76 0
11 Wanzenried Alina W 3619 Eriz 11.04.04 2 83 90 0
12 Kunz Nico M 3770 Zweisimmen 26.02.02 2 83 80 0
13 Bürki Mara W 3655 Sigriswil 01.01.02 2 82 88 0
14 Jaun Adrian M 3619 Eriz 15.01.03 2 81 93 0
15 Wüthrich Florian M 3656 Aeschlen 23.09.02 2 81 91 0
16 Schmid Fabio M 3203 Mühleberg 02.12.03 2 81 89 0
17 Blaser Jonas M 3205 Gümmenen 07.08.03 2 80 96 0
18 Leutloff Melanie W 4932 Lotzwil 26.11.03 2 80 88 0
19 Berger Marco M 3619 Eriz 01.04.02 2 80 86 0
20 Wampfler Joel M 3770 Zweisimmen 21.01.02 2 80 77 0
21 Oberli Rahel W 3380 Walliswil-Bipp 06.02.04 2 79 97 0
22 von	Felten Gian M 3771 Blankenburg 23.02.02 2 79 79 0
23 Hofer Delenia W 3647 Reutigen 11.06.02 2 78 87 0
24 Bossi Lia W 3204 Rosshäusern 13.12.04 2 78 86 0
25 Raguth Gian-Garlo M 3638 Blumenstein 04.10.03 2 77 95 0
26 Gerber Nick M 3656 Ringoldswil 30.06.02 2 77 91 0
27 Adler Sven M 3657 Schwanden 09.12.04 2 74 96 0
28 Eicher Corina W 3619 Eriz 24.02.04 2 74 90 0
29 Kropf Sereina W 3619 Eriz 13.10.03 2 74 83 0
30 Wanzenried Pascal M 3619 Eriz 30.12.02 2 73 83 0
31 Wildeisen Jonas M 3665 Wattenwil 24.10.03 2 71 74 0
32 Küng Joel M 3325 Hettiswil 11.05.02 2 70 87 0
33 von	Gunten Selin W 3656 Aeschlen 01.09.03 2 65 79 0
34 Stähli Christian M 3653 Oberhofen 09.10.03 2 64 70 0
35 Dänzer Nick M 3715 Adelboden 10.02.04 2 63 76 0
36 Oester Michelle W 4922 Thunstetten 18.09.04 2 57 80 0
37 Häuselmann Jolanda W 3377 Walliswil 16.01.04 2 57 51 0
38 Machado Florian M 3426 Aefligen 14.03.03 2 55 70 0



Kat.	3	50m	2005-2008 Seite	1

Rangliste	Juschi	2018.xlsx

Rang Name Vorname M/W PLZ Ort Geb. Kat.	50 Total	50m TS	50m Korr.
1 Kämpf Andrina W 3657 Schwanden 16.04.05 3 94 541 0
2 Grossglauser Ivan M 3656 Aeschlen 02.01.06 3 93 370 0
3 Jakob Loa W 3665 Wattenwil 19.12.08 3 92 531 0
4 Sundaralingam Suwitan M 3045 Meikirch 21.05.05 3 92 442 0
5 Brügger Naëmi W 4922 Thunstetten 15.07.05 3 91 433 0
6 Huldi Manuel M 3046 Wahlendorf 25.04.06 3 90 351 0
7 Megert Rahel W 3127 Mühlethurnen 16.01.06 3 90 343 0
8 Berger Sandro M 3619 Eriz 29.04.05 3 89 423 0
9 Marzetta Sophie W 3063 Ittigen 16.07.06 3 87 162 0
10 Imboden Nino M 3638 Blumenstein 31.12.05 3 87 162 0
11 Amacher Christian M 3656 Tschingel 17.01.06 3 84 54 0
12 Imboden Kenny M 3638 Blumenstein 31.01.07 3 83 215 0
13 Anner Patrizio M 3125 Toffen 27.01.06 3 83 143 0
14 Jakob Ben M 3665 Wattenwil 24.09.07 3 81 133 0
15 Brügger Leana W 4922 Thunstetten 19.07.06 3 80 132 0
16 Wüthrich Silvan M 3656 Aeschlen 08.01.05 3 78 124 0
17 Stucki Mia W 3073 Gümligen 05.02.06 3 78 123 0
18 Niklaus Nick M 3042 Ortschwaben 15.05.06 3 78 51 0
19 von	Gunten Matthias M 3657 Schwanden 13.11.05 3 78 24 0
20 von	Bergen Samuel M 3864 Guttannen 20.06.07 3 74 133 0
21 Huldi Rebekka W 3046 Wahlendorf 22.12.07 3 74 131 0
22 Schmid Alina W 3203 Mühleberg 05.07.05 3 70 23 0
23 Wanzenried Melanie W 3619 Eriz 15.10.06 3 67 211 0
24 Berger Chantal W 3619 Eriz 08.08.07 3 67 103 0
25 Stöckli Raphael M 3273 Kappelen 18.08.05 3 51 11 0



Kat.	4	50m	2002-2004) Seite	1

Rangliste	Juschi	2018.xlsx

Rang Name Vorname M/W PLZ Ort Geb. Kat.	50 Total	50m TS	50m Korr.
1 Kämpf Salome W 3657 Schwanden 02.03.03 4 95 631 0
2 Machado Florian M 3426 Aefligen 14.03.03 4 94 541 0
3 Bürki Mara W 3655 Sigriswil 01.01.02 4 91 441 0
4 Berger Marco M 3619 Eriz 01.04.02 4 91 271 0
5 Adler Sven M 3657 Schwanden 09.12.04 4 90 262 0
6 Raguth Gian-Garlo M 3638 Blumenstein 04.10.03 4 89 423 0
7 Wanzenried Pascal M 3619 Eriz 30.12.02 4 89 342 0
8 Wildeisen Jonas M 3665 Wattenwil 24.10.03 4 88 252 0
9 Rüfenacht Ramon M 3205 Gümmenen 16.05.03 4 87 431 0
10 Wüthrich Florian M 3656 Aeschlen 23.09.02 4 87 251 0
11 Wampfler Joel M 3770 Zweisimmen 21.01.02 4 86 340 0
12 Bossi Lia W 3204 Rosshäusern 13.12.04 4 86 145 0
13 Gerber Nick M 3656 Ringoldswil 30.06.02 4 85 243 0
14 Wanzenried Alina W 3619 Eriz 11.04.04 4 84 322 0
15 von	Gunten Samuel M 3657 Schwanden 03.12.03 4 84 233 0
16 Weyermann Luc M 1796 Courgevaux 29.04.04 4 84 143 0
17 Leuenberger Simon M 3302 Gümmenen 07.01.04 4 84 135 0
18 Schmutz Janis M 3203 Mühleberg 12.11.04 4 83 242 0
19 Blaser Jonas M 3205 Gümmenen 07.08.03 4 83 134 0
20 Hofer Delenia W 3647 Reutigen 11.06.02 4 83 133 0
21 Künzi Matthias M 3645 Zwieselberg 07.04.03 4 83 53 0
22 Mollet Marc M 3645 Zwieselberg 30.10.02 4 82 232 0
23 Kropf Sereina W 3619 Eriz 13.10.03 4 82 231 0
24 Dänzer Nick M 3715 Adelboden 10.02.04 4 82 142 0
25 Häuselmann Jolanda W 3377 Walliswil 16.01.04 4 81 126 0
26 Heim Patrick M 3765 Oberwil 21.09.03 4 81 52 0
27 Kunz Nico M 3770 Zweisimmen 26.02.02 4 80 231 0
28 Grossglauser Katja W 3656 Aeschlen 29.02.04 4 80 134 0
29 Saurer Philipp M 3656 Ringoldswil 16.04.03 4 80 53 0
30 Leutloff Melanie W 4932 Lotzwil 26.11.03 4 78 23 0
31 Stähli Christian M 3653 Oberhofen 09.10.03 4 77 221 0
32 Eicher Corina W 3619 Eriz 24.02.04 4 77 122 0
33 Jaun Adrian M 3619 Eriz 15.01.03 4 75 142 0
34 von	Gunten Selin W 3656 Aeschlen 01.09.03 4 75 122 0
35 Oberli Rahel W 3380 Walliswil-Bipp 06.02.04 4 74 40 0
36 von	Felten Gian M 3771 Blankenburg 23.02.02 4 72 4 0
37 Oester Michelle W 4922 Thunstetten 18.09.04 4 71 121 0
38 Küng Joel M 3325 Hettiswil 11.05.02 4 70 122 0
39 Schmid Fabio M 3203 Mühleberg 02.12.03 4 61 102 0


